rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated
05.08.2023 calling upon theBorrowers/Mortgagors/GuarantorsMr.Yogendra Subhash
Maniar, Mr. Subhash Shriram Maniar and Mr. Yogesh Sadashiv Kadam repay the
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 4,73,612.57 (Rupees Four Lakh Seventy
Three Thousand Six Hundred Twelve and Fifty Seven Paise Only) up to 31.07.2023
plus interest with other charges w.e.f. 01.08.2023 with monthly rests to the bank within
60 days from the date of receipt the said notice.
The Borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is

[...]

The Borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject
to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank, Khopoli Branch for an amount Rs.
4,73,612.57 (Rupees Four Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Twelve and
Fifty Seven Paise Only) and interest thereon.
The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of
theAct, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

PUNJAB & SIND BANK
(A Govt. Of India Undertaking)

[...]

Santosh Plaza, Shivaji Udyam Nagar, Kolhapur, Shop -adm.
160.61 Sq. Mtrs. Built-up; 133.84 Sq. Mtrs. carpet (1440.64 sq, ft.)
and Parking adm. 110 Sq. Mtrs. in basement at Jayanth Santosh
Plaza, Shivaji Udyam Nagar, Kolhapur.

Reserve Price below which
the Secured Asset will not
be sold (in Rs.):

Rs.2,51,98,290/- (Rupees Two Crores Fifty-One Lakh Ninety-
Eight Thousand Two Hundred & Ninety Only)

CERSAI ID: Security ID - 400030033276
Asset ID - 200029984423

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD):

Rs. 25,19,829/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Lakhs Nineteen
Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Nine Only)

Claims, if any, which have
been put forward against
the property and any other
dues known to Secured
creditor and value

Not Known

Inspection of Properties: 13/11/2025 between 3.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Contact Person and Phone
No:

Ms. Paresh Karande – 9594313111